
JANUARY

FEBRUARY

THU 14 ARIZONA COYOTES
SAT 16 ARIZONA COYOTES
MON 18 ST. LOUIS BLUES
WED 20 ST. LOUIS BLUES
FRI 22 MINNESOTA WILD
SUN 24 MINNESOTA WILD
TUE 26 COLORADO AVALANCHE
THU 28 COLORADO AVALANCHE

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

MON 1 COLORADO AVALANCHE
WED 3 COLORADO AVALANCHE
FRI 5 VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS
SAT 6 VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS
FRI 12 ANAHEIM DUCKS
SAT 13 ANAHEIM DUCKS
MON 15 VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS
WED 17 VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS

FRI 19 ST. LOUIS BLUES

VS
VS
VS
VS
AT
AT
AT
AT

VS
SAT 20 ST. LOUIS BLUES
MON 22 LOS ANGELES KINGS
WED 24 LOS ANGELES KINGS
FRI 26 ARIZONA COYOTES
SAT 27 ARIZONA COYOTES
MON 29 MINNESOTA WILD

VS
VS
VS
AT
AT
VS

WED 31 MINNESOTA WILDVS

FRI 2 LOS ANGELES KINGS
SAT 3 LOS ANGELES KINGS
FRI 9 LOS ANGELES KINGS
SAT 10 LOS ANGELES KINGS
MON 12 ANAHEIM DUCKS
WED 14 ANAHEIM DUCKS
FRI 16 MINNESOTA WILD
SAT 17 MINNESOTA WILD
MON 19 VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS

AT
AT
VS
VS
VS
VS
AT
AT
AT

WED 21 VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS
FRI 23 MINNESOTA WILD
SAT 24 MINNESOTA WILD
MON 26 ARIZONA COYOTES
WED 28 ARIZONA COYOTES
FRI 30 COLORADO AVALANCHE

AT
VS
VS
VS
VS
AT

MON 1 VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS
WED 3 VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS
FRI 5 ANAHEIM DUCKS
SAT 6 ANAHEIM DUCKS
TUE 9 LOS ANGELES KINGS
THU 11 LOS ANGELES KINGS
SAT 13 ANAHEIM DUCKS
MON 15 ANAHEIM DUCKS
THU 18 ST. LOUIS BLUES

VS
VS
AT
AT
AT
AT
VS
VS
AT

SAT 20 ST. LOUIS BLUES
FRI 26 ST. LOUIS BLUES
SAT 27 ST. LOUIS BLUES

AT
VS
VS

MARCH

MARCH (CONT’D.)

SAT 1 COLORADO AVALANCHE
MON 3 COLORADO AVALANCHE
WED 5 COLORADO AVALANCHE
FRI 7 ARIZONA COYOTES
SAT 8 ARIZONA COYOTES

AT
VS
VS
VS
VS

6:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

5:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

APRIL

MAY

S A N  J O S E  S H A R K S

SEASON SCHEDULE
2021

Dates and times are subject to change
All times listed are in Pacific time (PT)


